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OUR

USPs

WHY BULL FIT?

Chemical 
Free

Fire 
Resistance

Drop Test
Approved

Leak Proof

UV StabilizedEasy to install

IS:4985 IS:7834 IS:13592 IS:14735
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ABOUT
Bullfit  started with  a vision  to  provide  quality  water solution 
products    with   the   main    motive   to   provide   heavy  -  duty 
premium  products to  end consumers  at  affordable  prices  to 
meet the nation's constantly increasing water demands. Bullfit 
is a symbol  of innovation  and setting  new industry  standards 
by providing new trends in piping solutions.
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Bull was launched
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Fittings, Garden Pipe 
and Column Pipe
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MISSION
To continuously innovate, develop and provide  solutions to market  needs in our 
industry. We  seek  to  achieve customer  satisfaction by exceeding  their quality, 
delivery, and cost expectations through  continuous improvement and customer 
interaction.

We believe in quality
We invest in people
We set new industry standards 
by constant innovation
Strict quality checks
Building a local community 

VALUES

Continuously introduce new and innovative high-quality products.
Focus on providing high-quality products in the market.
Creating value for employees and becoming the “preferred employer” in the 
industry.
Competing with the Top 5 companies in India regarding quality and customer 
satisfaction.

VISION



GARDEN PIPES WATER TANKS

CASING PIPESCOLUMN PIPES

OUR PRODUCTS

AGRI PIPES & FITTINGSSWR PIPES & FITTINGS



                                                 

1.  All prices are ex-Factory | GST applicable at actual | Frieght at actual.
2. The company reserves all the rights to change the prices without any 
     prior notice.
3. Material will be supplied in standard packages as per the company 
     standards and is subject to change without prior notice.
4. All disputes are subject to Kathua Jurisdiction.

                                                 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

                                           USES

Residential Agriculture Industrial

“Welcome to the Bullfit family, we assure you 
seamless customer service and provide 

high quality products at affordable prices”“ “
- Founding Team



SWR PIPES & FITTINGS
Bullfit SWR (Soil, Water and Rainwater) premium 
quality uPVC pipes and fittings are made of high-
quality   premium  raw   material,  ensuring   long-
lasting performance. 

Bullfit uses the world-class lab-tested yellow ring, 
ensuring a leakproof and durable piping system.

Leak Proof Cost Efficient UV Stabilized Easy to Install
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SWR PIPES

RING FIT
 TYPE - A (3 MTR.)  TYPE - B (3 MTR.)

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

6

40

50

63

75

90

110

160

SWP171

SWP172

SWP173

SWP174

SWP175

SWP176

SWP177

291

399

659

850

1040

1580

3240

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

6

40

50

63

75

90

110

160

-

-

SWR121

SWR122

SWR123

SWR124

SWR125

-

-

437

588

783

1080

2363

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

TYPE - A (6 MTR.)  TYPE - B (6 MTR.)

895

1157

1566

2160

4520

SWP140

SWP141

SWP142

SWP143

SWP144

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

63

75

90

110

160

2  

2½

3

4

6

-

1710

2210

3240

6260

-

SWP151

SWP152

SWP153

SWP154

63

75

90

110

160

2  

2½

3

4

6

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

SELFIT

IS: 13592



IS 14735

SWR FITTINGS

2½

4

75

110

SW115

SW113

42

30

140

255

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

DOOR BEND 87.5 (R/F) ISI

2½

3

4

75

90

110

SW114

SW118

SW112

48

55

36

110

178

195

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

BEND 87.5 (R/F) ISI

SW101

SW102

90

60

70

131

2½

4

75

110

COUPLER/SOCKET ISI

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4X4

4½X4

110X110

125X110

SW122

SW121

18

18

390

410

P TRAP (SHORT)

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4X4

4½X4

110X110

125X110

SW123

SW124

16

14

440

465

P TRAP (LONG)

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

REDUCING COUPLER (ECCENTRIC) ISI

6X4 160X110 SW055 30 311

4X2½ 110X75 SW161 60 140

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

2½

3

4

75

90

110

SW151

SW117

SW153

63

34

26

153

253

270

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SINGLE TEE (R/F) ISI

2½

4

75

110

SW152

SW154

48

20

184

335

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

DOOR TEE ISI

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

4 110 SW126 356

SINGLE Y (S/F)

STD
PACK

22

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4X2½ 110X75 SW155 26 275

REDUCING TEE ISI

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

22 337110X75

REDUCING DOOR TEE ISI

4X2½ SW156

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

4 110 SW125 408

SINGLE Y (R/F)

STD
PACK

18



IS 14735

SWR FITTINGS

VENT COWL ISI

200

128

240

140

39

46

52

57

2

2½

3

4

63

75

90

110

SW131

SW132

SW133

SW134

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

MULTI FLOOR TRAP

4X2½ 110X75 SW119 42 247

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SINGLE TEE  (S/F ) ISI

4 110 SW193 30 264

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

2½

4

75

110

SW157

SW158

45

32

160

312

CLEANING PIPE ISI

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

30 3451104 SW127

OFFSET BEND (R/F)

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

 ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

2½

3

4

75

90

110

SW110

SW190

SW111

120

80

60

99

128

154

HALF BEND 45 (S/F) ISI

45

120

186

136

110

75

4

2½

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SW116

SW189

HALF BEND 45 (R/F) ISI

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4X2

4X2½

4X3

4X4

110X63

110X75

110X90

110X110

SW141

SW142

SW143

SW144

56

56

56

42

177

149

160

181

NAHANI TRAP ISI

3

4

90

110

SW191

SW192

65

40

163

193

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM 
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

BEND 87.5 (S/F) ISI



IS:7834

BULL JOY FITTINGS

 BULL JOY SWR FITTINGS

125
80
84
40
16
12

2
2½

3
4
5
6

63
75
90
110
140
160

AG006
AG007
AG072
AG071
AG010
AG016

37
48
56
88
311
335

ELBOW
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

COUPLER
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4 110 AG056 81 99

86
62
45
30
11
10

2
2½

3
4
5
6

63
75
90
110
140
160

AG023
AG024
AG025
AG073
AG026
AG027

49
64
111
119
396
445

TEE
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

 BULL JOY AGRI FITTINGS

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

2½

4

75

110

SW182

SW184

42

30

109

200

DOOR BEND 87.5° (R/F)

DOOR TEE
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4 110 SW186 22 253

REDUCING DOOR TEE
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4x2½ 110X75 SW188 22 245

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

BEND 87.5° (R/F)

2½

4

75

110

SW181

SW183

48 77

 36  137

SINGLE TEE
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4 110 SW185 26 200

REDUCING TEE
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4x2½ 110X75 SW187 26 195



High-quality 
material

Chemical 
resistance

Acute temperature 
resistance

Easy to Install

AGRI uPVC
A seamless and easy-to-install solution for water 
supply and  irrigation  through high  quality  pipes 
and  fittings.  Bullfit provides  various products to 
serve various sizes and pressure classes.03



2.5 KG PRESSURE (CLASS 1)

SIZE INCH            SIZE MM          ITEM CODE          PRICE (RS.) PER PCS.

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

AGP101

AGP102

AGP103

AGP104

AGP105

AGP106

AGP107

AGP108

AGP109

1050

1575

1950

2430

3240

4193

5071

6458

7774

8 KG PRESSURE (CLASS 4)

SIZE INCH            SIZE MM          ITEM CODE          PRICE (RS.) PER PCS.

3/4

1

25

32

AGP135

AGP136

285

485

4 KG PRESSURE (CLASS 2)

SIZE INCH            SIZE MM           ITEM CODE          PRICE (RS.) PER PCS.

2

2½

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

63

75

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

AGP111

AGP112

AGP113

AGP114

AGP115

AGP116

AGP117

AGP118

AGP119

AGP120

AGP155

802

1096

1516

2187

2989

3573

4782

6450

7670

9728

119126 KG PRESSURE (CLASS 3)

SIZE INCH          SIZE MM            ITEM CODE          PRICE (RS.) PER PCS.

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

40

50

63

75

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

AGP121

AGP122

AGP123

AGP124

AGP125

AGP126

AGP127

AGP128

AGP129

AGP130

AGP131

AGP132

AGP133

463

732

1137

1566

2187

3178

4248

5310

6794

9300

11063

13990

17560

10  KG PRESSURE (CLASS 5)

3/4

1

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

25

32

40

50

63

75

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

AGP140

AGP141

AGP142

AGP143

AGP144

AGP145

AGP146

AGP147

AGP148

AGP149

AGP150

AGP151

AGP152

AGP153

AGP154

315

505

694

1178

1847

2514

3574

5352

6885

8985

11348

14799

18655

23479

28882

SIZE INCH          SIZE MM            ITEM CODE          PRICE (RS.) PER PCS.

AGRI PIPES
IS:4985



IS:7834

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

ELBOW (4KGF/CM2) ISI

2

2½

3

4

63

75

90

110

ELBOW (6KGF/CM2) ISI

1¼

1½

3

4

40

50

90

110

AG001

AG002

AG003

AG004

125

70

60

36

29

43

135

211

AG011

AG012

AG013

AG014

90

50

60

36

59

82

106

155

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

END CAP (4KGF/CM2) ISI

3

4

90

110

AG062

AG061

138

70

60

82

REDUCING ELBOW (4KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4x3 110x90 AG005 48 150

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

TEE (4KGF/CM2) ISI

REDUCING TEE (4KGF/CM2) ISI

TEE (6KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

AGRI FITTINGS

3

4

90

110

AG031

AG032

45

26

45

22

182

302

143

206

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3

4

90

110

AG021

AG022

COUPLER/SOCKET (4KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3

4

90

110

AG052

AG051

72

72

108

60

66

102

81

114

REDUCING COUPLER
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3X2

4X3

90X63

110X90

AG053

AG054

3X2

4X2

4X3

90X63

110X63

110X90

AG041

AG042

AG043

50

30

26

173

267

277

SIZE ML                 ITEM CODE       STD PACK         PRICE (RS.) 

   50

  100 

  250

  500

  1000

55 

81 

150 

240 

460

12/144 

24/144 

24/96 

12 

12 

S00001 

SO0002 

S00003 

S00004 

S00005

PVC SOLVENT CEMENT

PER PCS. 

86

62

45

30

11

10

SIZE INCH            SIZE MM               ITEM CODE                       

2

2½

3 

4

5

6 

63

75

90

110

140

160

AG023

AG024

AG025

AG073

AG026

AG027

49

64

111

119

396

445

PACK  
STD.   PRICE (RS.) 

PER PCS

TEE

COUPLER
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4 110 AG056 81 99

IS:7834

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

    ITEM 
    CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

ELBOW (4KGF/CM2) ISI

2

2½

3

4

63

75

90

110

ELBOW (6KGF/CM2) ISI

1¼

1½

3

4

40

50

90

110

AG001

AG002

AG003

AG004

125

70

60

36

29

43

135

211

AG011

AG012

AG013

AG014

90

50

60

36

59

82

106

155

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

END CAP (4KGF/CM2) ISI

3

4

90

110

AG062

AG061

138

70

60

82

REDUCING ELBOW (4KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

4x3 110x90 AG005 48 150

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

TEE (4KGF/CM2) ISI

REDUCING TEE (4KGF/CM2) ISI

TEE (6KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

AGRI FITTINGS

3

4

90

110

AG031

AG032

45

26

45

22

182

302

143

206

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3

4

90

110

AG021

AG022

COUPLER/SOCKET (4KGF/CM2) ISI
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3

4

90

110

AG052

AG051

72

72

108

60

66

102

81

114

REDUCING COUPLER
SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
 MM

ITEM
CODE

  PRICE (RS.)
PER PCS.

STD
PACK

3X2

4X3

90X63

110X90

AG053

AG054

3X2

4X2

4X3

90X63

110X63

110X90

AG041

AG042

AG043

50

30

26

173

267

277

SIZE ML             ITEM CODE     STD PACK         PRICE (RS.) 

50
100
250
500
1000

55
81

150
240
460

12/144
24/144
24/96

12
12

SO0001
SO0002
SO0003
SO0004
SO0005

PVC SOLVENT CEMENT

PER PCS. 



2.5 Kg 
4 Kg 
6 Kg 
8 Kg 
10 Kg

- Class 1

- Class 2

- Class 3

- Class 4

- Class 5

BULL JOY SUPER STRONG 

-

-

-

-

1271

1848

2772

-

-

5429

6237

9240

-

-

-

-

-

-

2772

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8778

-

-

-

-

-

-

2541

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8316

-

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

40

50

63

75

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

SIZE 

INCH    MM 6kg 10kg 6kg 6kg10kg

SPECIAL CLASSIC PRIME

1

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

4½

5

6

7

8

9

10

32

40

50

63

75

90

110

125

140

160

180

200

225

250

-

-

-

-

-

809

1201

-

1848

2356

-

3696

-

5544

-

-

-

578

809

1155

1617

2079

2657

3465

5313

5082

-

8547

-

357

583

809

1224

1617

2426

3927

3927

4851

6468

8547

10395

12705

-

547

833

1271

1917

-

3927

4620

6006

7392

8778

-

12705

19866

305

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

947

1340

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1386

2079

3234

3465

4620

6006

7161

9702

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3234

4158

4620

5775

-

-

-

16170

INCH    MM 2.5kg 4kg 6kg 4kg 6kg8kg 10kg 10kg

SIZE STANDARD AS PER



04COLUMN PIPES
Bullfit  uPVC   Columns  are   heavy  -  duty  uPVC 
materials, making these pipes ideal for handling 
water  under  high pressure.  Our pipes  keep the 
soil   and   water   nutrition  as  well  as  structure 
intact.

Bullfit  Column pipes  do not require  any fittings 
as one  side is female,  and the  other side  of the 
pipe  is  threaded.  This  makes  the  pipes  cost -
effective and efficient.

The inner surface of  the pipes is smooth, which 
does not allow high pressure on joints.Industrial

Mining
Domestic

Use

Irrigation



COLUMN PIPES
SIZE 
INCH

1

1

1

1

1¼

1¼

1¼

1¼

V-4-12.5KG

V-4-12.5KG

V-4-15KG

V-4-15KG

V-4-12.5KG

V-4-12.5KG

V-4-15KG

V-4-15KG

BELL

COUPLER

BELL

COUPLER

BELL

COUPLER

BELL

COUPLER

COL031

COL032

COL033

COL034

COL035

COL036

COL037

COLO38

12.5

12.5

15

15

12.5

12.5

15

15

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

296

326

396

447

428

497

482

570

PER PCS.
PRICE (RS.)ITEM 

CODE
 V-4 

DOMESTIC TYPE PACKAGING KG/CM 

SIZE 
INCH

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

42

48

60

75

88

113

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COL021

COL022

COL023

COL024

COL025

COL026

15

15

10

7

5

3

977

1064

1736

2439

3280

5148

PER PCS.
PRICE (RS.)ITEM 

CODE
SIZE 
MM TYPE PACKAGING      

HE
AV

Y

SIZE 
INCH

1

1¼

 1½

2

 2½

3

4

33

42

48

60

75

88

113

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COL001

COL002

COL003

COL004

COL005

COL006

COL007

35

30

13

5

5

7

5

528

647

875

1030

1737

1782

2532

PER PCS.
PRICE (RS.)ITEM 

CODE
SIZE 
MM TYPE PACKAGING      

M
ED

IU
M

SIZE 
INCH

1

1¼

1½

2

2½

3

4

33

42

48

60

75

88

113

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COUPLER

COL011

COL012

COL013

COL014

COL015

COL016

COL017

25

25

20

15

10

5

5

703

793

1025

1317

1795

2495

3560

PER PCS.
PRICE (RS.)ITEM 

CODE
SIZE 
MM TYPE PACKAGING      

ST
A

ND
A

RD



05CASING PIPES
Bullfit  casing  pipe  is  developed  after  intensive 
research especially designed  and manufactured 
for tube well systems which helps to extract pure 
water from borewell.

These are made with  high quality  uPVC  material 
with  a  combination  of   both   male   and   female 
thread in every pipe for easy installation.



Industrial
Mining

Industrial
Use

Irrigation Tube Well

APPLICATIONS

Non 
Toxic

High
Strength

Corrosion
resistance

 Non 
Conductive

AVAILABLE SIZES
From 100-200 mm

CASING PIPES





06 GARDEN PIPES
Bullfit manufactures all - weather braided hose 
pipes with superior build quality and a high  
strength - weight ratio.

GARDEN PIPES

SIZE INCH            SIZE MM         STD LENGTH MTR

1⁄2”                 12                         30 

3⁄4”                20                        30 

  1”                   25                        30 

11⁄4”                  32                        30

11⁄2”                           38                        30

 

GREEN

RED

BLUE

PINK

WHITE

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Construction Cleaning Industrial Gardening

_

YELLOW



WATER TANKS
Product Details:
1. Highest weight = Highest strength
2. King of Blow Moulded Tank
3. Colours: Golden, Silver, Blue, Green, White
4. Setting Industry standard (1000 Ltrs. 24 kgs)

      AVAILABLE SIZES         
300 LTRS
500 LTRS
1000 LTRS
2000 LTRS

GOLDEN                              BLUE                              GREEN                              SILVER

AVAILABLE COLOURS

WATER TANKS
BLOW MOLDING AND ROTO MOLDING 

100% 
UV Protection 

Anti- Bacterial 
Water Tank

Food Grade 
Plastic

WITH SALIENT FEATURES 

- Easy To Clean 
- Easy To View 

- Easy To Install
 - Uniform Pressure�

LAYERS
WATER
TANK10

UPTO

AVAILABLE SIZES         

300 LTRS
500 LTRS
750 LTRS
1000 LTRS
1000 LTRS TANKER
1500 LTRS 
2000 LTRS
3000 LTRS
5000 LTRS





Aqua Masters GST Number-01ABVFA6105C1ZX

Address- IID Centre, Govindsar, Kathua, 184102, J&K
Email: info@bullpipes.in  |  info@aquamasters.in
Ph.No. +91 95419 22256
IS:4985  |  IS:7834  |  IS:13592  |  IS:14735
www.bullpipes.in
/bullpipes   /bullpipes      /company/bullpipes/


